FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average burden						
nours per response						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Respons	ses)													
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * COXE TENCH			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CLARUS CORP [CLRS]					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
755 PAGE MILL I	(First) ROAD, SU	(Middle) ITE A-200	3. Date of Earlie 11/17/2003	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/17/2003						er (give title belo	ow)	Other (spec		
(Street) PALO ALTO, CA 943041005			4. If Amendmen	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting Person _Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				ne)	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Т	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqui				uired, Disp	osed of, or l	Beneficial	lly Owned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if	3. Tran Code (Instr. 8	saction 3)	(A) or D (Instr. 3,	ities A	cquired d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Benefic	cial ship
Common		11/17/2003		S		5,596	D	\$ 7.1967	0			By Sh. Held E I Ltd Partne (SHAI		By
Common		11/17/2003		S		14,171	D	\$ 7.1438	0			I	By Sha Held H Ltd Partne (SHQI	By
Common									75,407			I	By Tru (3)	ust
Reminder: Report on a indirectly.	separate line	e for each class of se	curities beneficially	owned	directl	y or	Γ							
muncery.					C	ontained	in this	s form a	re not rec	ection of in uired to re d OMB cor	espond u	ınless	SEC 14	174 (9- 02)
		Table II -	Derivative Securi							d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) Conversio or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	(Month/Da	Execution I any		5. Nur of	nber 6 autive (interest of the sed) 3,	and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) An Un Sec		Title and nount of derlying curities str. 3 and Amount Amount Amount Security (Instr. 5) Securities Beneficit Owned Followin Reportec Transact (Instr. 4)		re Own s Form ally Deri Secu g Dire or In ton(s) (I)	mership m of Indirect of Indirect Ownershi (Instr. 4)			
			Code V	(A)	E	Date Exercisable	Expir Date	ration Ti	or Number of Shares					

Reporting Owners

Portation Community (Addition	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
COXE TENCH						
755 PAGE MILL ROAD, SUITE A-200	X					
PALO ALTO, CA 943041005						

Signatures

By: Robert Yin, by power of attorney	11/18/2003
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares held by Sutter Hill Entrepreneurs Fund (AI), L.P. The reporting person is a Managing Director of the General Partner of Sutter Hill Entrepreneurs Fund (AI), L.P. The reporting person's pecuniary interest in the partnership.
- (2) Shares held by Sutter Hill Entrepreneurs Fund (QP), L.P. The reporting person is a Managing Director of the General Partner of Sutter Hill Entrepreneurs Fund (QP), L.P. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership in these shares except as to the reporting person's pecuniary interest in the partnership.
- (3) Shares held by a trust of which the reporting person is a trustee. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership in these shares except as to the reporting person's pecuniary interest in the trust.

Remarks:

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Know all by these presents, that the undersigned hereby authorizes David E. Sweet, Robert Yin, Patricia Tom, David L. Anderson, G. Leonard Baker, Jr., James C. Gaither, Gregory P. Sands, James N. White, or William H. Younger, Jr. to execute for and on behalf of the undersigned, in the undersigned's capacity as a director of Clarus Corporation ("the Company"), Forms 3, 4, and 5, and any Amendments thereto, and cause such form(s) to be filed with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Actof 1934, relating to the undersigned's beneficial ownership of securities in the Company. The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform any and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary, or proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, as fully to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do if personally present, with full power of substitution or revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that such attorney-in-fact, or such attorney-in-fact's substitute or substitutes, shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this power of attorney and the rights and powers herein granted. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such a capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4, and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of, and transactions in, securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

In witness whereof, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 18th day of June, 2003.

/s/ Tench Coxe